



\$~30

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CRL.A. 540/2009**

HARYANA SHEET GLASS LTD & ANR.Appellant

Through: appearance not given.

versus

DIRECTOR, ENFORCEMENT DIRECTORATERespondent

Through:

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAVINDER DUDEJA

ORDER

%

14.07.2025

No time left.

List on 27.11.2025.

RAVINDER DUDEJA, J

JULY 14, 2025

sky